KVS KOLIN-SANDBERK
NAMYDLENY NESKODNY
STG KOLIN

TJ SOKOL KOLIN
MESTO KOLIN A
BLUDNY HOLANDAN
SWIETELSKY

KRUTY Z RANA

KOPOS

METRANS DYKO
MESTO KOLIN B

0S CCK KOLIN

1. jizda
00:53,57
00:56,48
00:57,23
00:59,73
00:57,57
00:59,68
01:00,95
01:02,00
01:01,11
01:03,67
01:04,07
01:08,39

2. jizda
00:54,95
00:55,96
00:55,46
00:57,41
00:57,36
00:59,26
01:00,45
01:02,07
00:59,73
01:03,23
01:04,01
01:06,48

soucet

01:48,52
01:52,44
01:52,69
01:57,14
01:54,93
01:58,94
02:01,40
02:04,07
02:00,84
02:06,90
02:08,08
02:14,87
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3.jizda
00:52,82
00:53,95
00:56,21
00:57,17
00:57,54
00:57,79
01:01,09
01:02,73
01:03,19
01:01,25
01:02,77
01:08,56

por.
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1km
04:48,46
04:54,16
04:59,26
05:14,87
05:06,89
05:16,76
05:17,04
05:11,17
05:28,51
05:36,07
05:27,48
05:57,79
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